
Figure 13: Bedrock Geology

Disclaimer:  This map is intended for illustrative purposes only.  Figure is to be read 
in conjunction with the Six Conservation Authorities FEFLOW model report.
Digital Mapping Sources:  Base mapping features - Ministry of the Environment.
Water well information - Ministry of the Environment.

Bear
 Cr.

Black Cr.

Sydenham R

Thames R.

Be
lle

 R
.

Ma
itla

nd
 R

Au
sa

ble
 R.

Avon R.

Maitland R

Parkhill C

N.
 Th

am
es

401

402

59c

59d

60a

57c

56a

59a

59c

58a

59d

59a

56c

59b

59a

59a

59b

59a

57a

57b

56d

56b

55a
56d

Essex

Exeter

Sarnia
London

Wingham

Chatham

Windsor

Mitchell

Listowel

Bayfield

Goderich

Ingersoll

Strathroy

Woodstock

Grand Bend

St. Thomas

290000

290000

310000

310000

330000

330000

350000

350000

370000

370000

390000

390000

410000

410000

430000

430000

450000

450000

470000

470000

490000

490000

510000

510000

530000

530000

550000

550000

570000

570000

46
50

00
0

46
50

00
0

46
70

00
0

46
70

00
0

46
90

00
0

46
90

00
0

47
10

00
0

47
10

00
0

47
30

00
0

47
30

00
0

47
50

00
0

47
50

00
0

47
70

00
0

47
70

00
0

47
90

00
0

47
90

00
0

48
10

00
0

48
10

00
0

48
30

00
0

48
30

00
0

48
50

00
0

48
50

00
0

48
70

00
0

48
70

00
0

Index Map

Lake Ontario

Lake 
  Erie

Lake 
  Huron

Study
Area

Map Projection:  UTM NAD83 Zone 17

Date: November, 2006

Six Conservation Authorities
Geological and Hydrogeological 

Model Project

0 10 20 305
Kilometres

1:1,000,000

Legend

Lake
Erie

Lake
Huron

U.S.A

Conservation Area Boundaries
County Boundaries
Study Boundary
Oil and Gas Wells
Major Highways

Major Rivers
Lakes
Bedrock Geology

61 Shale: Port Lambton Gp.
60 Shale
     60a Kettle Point Fm.
59 Limestone, dolostone, shale
     59a Hamilton Gp.
     59b Marcellus Fm.
     59c Dundee Fm.
     59d Detroit River Gp.
58 Sandstone, dolostone, limestone
     58a Bois Blanc Fm.
57 Limestone, dolostone, shale, sandstone, gypsum, salt
     57a Bass Islands Fm.
     57b Bertie Fm.
     57c Salina Fm.
56 Sandstone, shale, dolostone, siltstone
     56a Guelph Fm.
     56b Lockport Fm.
     56c Armabel Fm.
     56d Clinton Gp.; Cataract Gp.
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